

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 6260 of 2009

HARYANA STATE M.I.TUBEWELL CORPN.& ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KULDEEP SINGH & ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 23/07/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arun Bhardwaj, AAG (Haryana)
Ms. Neha Garg, Adv.
Mr. Ronak Karanpuria, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shalu Sharma, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, the matter is adjourned by four weeks.

(ASHOK RAJ SINGH)
Court Master

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Deepak
Mansukhani
Date: 2015.07.28 17:07:22 IST
Reason: Digital Signature Card
of Mr. Deepak Mansukhani is
being used by Mr. Ashok Raj
Singh, Court Master.